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Audi - A4 ALLROAD QUATTRO 2.0TDI

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Audi
2017-09-29
140 KW
23023

1715 KG
KG
KG

REFERENCE NUMBER: 23023

Nice Audi A4 Allroad Quattro 2.0 TDI with ABS, Clima,
Navigation, Trailer Jaw and an Automatic Gearbox.

Car in good condition, with 328.120km, in our yard and ready to

work.

Assen



